
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07151621 

Name of Company 

Coldnet Refngeration (South) Limited 

| Lines 
Amanda Janice Ireland 

Bank Chambers 

1 Central Avenue 

Sittingbourne 

Kent 

ME10 4AE 

the liquidator, of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 21 November 2012 

Signed CH og Date 22 November 2012 

McCabe Ford Williams 
Bank Chambers 
4 Central Avenue Ins 

Sittingbourne 
Kent 

ME10 4AE 

For Official Use 

RL 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

Ref C4538/AVAJC manenote 
Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Coldnet Refrigeration (South) Limited 

on the 21 November 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Dep) arias 

Signed t 

Dated ‘A ; 21/11) Zore. 



Coldnet Refrigeration (South) Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 21 November 2012 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets 

Debtors not subject to FC 44,499 00 

Estimated total assets avaitable for preferential creditors NIL 

Date uff rere Signature _ 



Coldnet Refrigeration (South) Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as’ at 21 November 2012 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 22,705 00 

Directors 30,000 00 

H M Revenue & Customs 46,679 86 

99,384 86 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (99,384 86) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (99,384 86) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shares 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (99,484 86) 

Date Lift | tar 

) \ | 
waif 



82 
Ob 

ZLOg 
ABQUWISAON 

LZ 
bL0Z 

438A 
TOS 

Sdi 

A
A
s
 aunjeuBig 

98'78C'66 
Bujyeyo, 

seyjuz 
Z) 

QL 
Evz ‘OL 

YNZ 
CAD 

‘AAITYVO 
‘peoy 

yodmen 
‘jedeyD 

jsndeg 
uojayseo 

saipadoig 
ny 

(ole}= fe) 